Notice Correction
Corrections to NHS Health Check 2014-15 Quarter 1
Update 9 December 2014
In December 2014, the following corrections were made to Quarter 1 of 2014-15:
	Area
	Q1 NHS Health Check: number of eligible people offered an NHS Health Check
	Q1 NHS Health Check: number of people having an NHS Health Check

	
	Previous
	Corrected
	Previous
	Corrected

	Barnet
	5018
	5089
	2633
	2647

	Bradford
	2265
	2264
	3043
	1952

	Gateshead
	4236
	4032
	2658
	1924

	Harrow
	2504
	2672
	1059
	1357

	Lambeth
	No change
	No change
	1232
	2131

	Newham
	1993
	2815
	1676
	2578

	Redbridge
	2237
	2260
	1579
	1586

	Stockport
	5329
	5343
	4359
	3805

	Wiltshire
	10660
	11345
	3258
	3700



